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Patricia Urquiola 2004Design -

Bloomy BM0

SMALL ARMCHAIRS and ARMCHAIRS
Injected polyurethane foam over internal steel frame

with elastic webbing. Standard polyurethane complies with
CAL TB 117 free from flame retardants; flame retardant version
BS 5852, crib 5 available with 8% surcharge. Black
polypropylene glides.
Swivel base is steel with black RAL 9005 powder coat finish
(code 0V6).

Bloomy collection covers are removable.

SIDE TABLE
Base is black or white varnished steel; column is steel

with white or black ABS plastic sleeve; tops are in Laminam®. 
Tops are not interchangeable.

NOTES:
- conference chair (code 0NC) does not have top zippers
- the Bloomy range is available without top zippers
at the same price.

136-Mini Me > Baby Braid
-Divina 3, Divina Melange 3, Divina MD by Kvadrat
-Hallingdal 65 by Kvadrat
-Tonus 4 by Kvadrat
-Uniform Melange by Febrik
-Pelle / Leather T
-Pelle / Leather Z - Ciré, Soft Ciré, Cervo

STONE GREY
Laminam ®

WHITE IVORY
Laminam ®

BLACK
Laminam ®

TRAFFIC
WHITE

RAL 9003

BLACK
RAL 9005

Recommended fabric hangers Top colours

Base colours

KLEINE SESSEL und SESSEL
PU-Kaltschaum mit Innenstruktur aus Stahl und

elastischen Gurten. Standardmäßig Polyurethan gemäß CAL TB
117 frei von Flammschutzmitteln; feuerfeste Ausführung BS
5852, crib 5 mit 8% Aufpreis. Fußgleiter aus Polypropylen
schwarz.
In der Ausführung als Drehsessel (Code 0V6) mit Stahlgestell,
schwarz RAL 9005 lackiert.

Die Kollektion Bloomy ist abziehbar.

KLEINER TISCH
Stahlgestell, weiß oder schwarz lackiert,

Spritzgussschale aus ABS, weiß oder schwarz, Platte
Laminam®. Die Platte ist nicht austauschbar.

HINWEISE:
- der Konferenzstuhl (Code 0NC) sind ohne obere Reißverschlüsse
- die Kollektion Bloomy ist zum gleichen Preis auch ohne

Reißverschluss erhältlich.

Vorgeschlagene Stoffbuegel
Farben Platten

Farben Gestell
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Bloomy BM0

050

2 mt. 3,2 m² 0,3 m³ 14 Kg

56

56
46

74

0NC

2,2 mt. 3,4 m² 0,3 m³ 14 Kg

73
46

56

62

061

2,2 mt. 3,8 m² 0,4 m³ 16 Kg

41
71

65

64

001

4 mt. 6,8 m² 0,8 m³ 24 Kg

89
86

40
71

0V6

4 mt. 6,8 m² 0,8 m³ 35 Kg

75
44

86

89

06H

0,2 m³ 14 Kg
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Chair Conference Chair

Small armchair Armchair

Swivel armchair

Table Laminam® top

Stuhl Conference Chair

Sessel klein Sessel

Drehsessel

Tisch Laminam® platte


